Hinckley Road to Bluecoat School

via Ansty Rd, Church Lane & Binley Road then continuing to Coventry Railway Station

Monday to Friday, Schooldays only

All times stated are DEPARTURE times unless indicated.

Hinckley Rd/Mount Peasant
Hinckley Rd/Red Lion
Ansty Rd/Hipswell Highway
Binley Rd/Bulls Head

Terry Rd/Bluecoat School
Fairfax St, Stand V

The Burges Std CA
Coventry Railway Station

Coventry Railway Station
The Burges Std CA

Pool Meadow Std G

Terry Rd/Bluecoat School
Binley Rd/Bulls Head

Ansty Rd/Sewall Highway
Hinckley Rd/Red Lion
Hinckley Rd/Mount Peasant

Revised timetable commencing Monday 27th February 2012

0800
0802
0807
0814
0820
0825
0827
0835

1525
1532
1535
1545
1548
1553
1558
1600

Hinckley Road
Walsgrave Church
Coventiry Oak
Burns Road

Bulls Head
Bluecoat School

continues to Railway Station

starts at Railway Station
Bluecoat School

Bulls Head

Burns Road

Coventry Oak
Walsgrave Church

Hinckley Road

'T@vel de courcey

Route:

Hinckley Rd, Ansty Rd, Walsgrave Rd, Burns Rd, Church
La, Binley Rd, Humber Rd, Terry Rd, Northfield Rd,
Charterhouse Rd, Gulson Rd, Vecqueray St, Far Goford St,
Gosford St, Jordan Well, Cox St, Fairfax St, Trinity St,
Ironmonger Row, Cross Cheaping, The Burges, Corporation
St, Queen Victoria Rd, Greyfriars La, Warwick Rd, Eaton Rd,
Station Square.

Route:

Coventry Station Square, Eaton Rd, Manor Rd, Warwick Rd,
Greyfriars La, Queen Victoria Rd, Corporation St, Hales St,
Trinity St, ronmonger Rd, Cross Cheaping, The Burges, Hales
St, Fairfax St, Pool Meadow Bus Station, Fairfax St, Cox St,
Gosford St, Far Gosford St, Sky Blue Way, Binley Rd, Humber
Rd, Terry Rd, Humber Rd, Binley Rd, Church La, Burns Rd,
Walsgrave Rd, Ansty Rd, Hinckley Rd

coventry



