## Hinckley Road to Bluecoat School

via Ansty Rd, Church Lane & Binley Road then continuing to Coventry Railway Station

Monday to Friday, Schooldays only

All times stated are **DEPARTURE** times unless indicated.

## Revised timetable commencing Monday 27th February 2012

Hinckley Rd/Mount Peasant	
Hinckley Rd/Red Lion	0802
Ansty Rd/Hipswell Highway	0807
Binley Rd/Bulls Head	0814
Terry Rd/Bluecoat School	0820
Fairfax St, Stand V	0825
The Burges Std CA	0827
Coventry Railway Station	0835

Hinckley Road

**Walsgrave Church** 

**Coventry Oak** 

**Burns Road** 

**Bulls Head** 

**Bluecoat School** 

continues to Railway Station

## Route:

Hinckley Rd, Ansty Rd, Walsgrave Rd, Burns Rd, Church La, Binley Rd, Humber Rd, Terry Rd, Northfield Rd, Charterhouse Rd, Gulson Rd, Vecqueray St, Far Goford St, Gosford St, Jordan Well, Cox St, Fairfax St, Trinity St, Ironmonger Row, Cross Cheaping, The Burges, Corporation St, Queen Victoria Rd, Greyfriars La, Warwick Rd, Eaton Rd, Station Square.

Coventry Railway Station	
The Burges Std CA	1532
Pool Meadow Std G	1535
Terry Rd/Bluecoat School	1545
Binley Rd/Bulls Head	1548
Ansty Rd/Sewall Highway	1553
Hinckley Rd/Red Lion	1558
Hinckley Rd/Mount Peasant	1600



## Route:

Coventry Station Square, Eaton Rd, Manor Rd, Warwick Rd, Greyfriars La, Queen Victoria Rd, Corporation St, Hales St, Trinity St, Ironmonger Rd, Cross Cheaping, The Burges, Hales St, Fairfax St, Pool Meadow Bus Station, Fairfax St, Cox St, Gosford St, Far Gosford St, Sky Blue Way, Binley Rd, Humber Rd, Terry Rd, Humber Rd, Binley Rd, Church La, Burns Rd, Walsgrave Rd, Ansty Rd, Hinckley Rd



